
 

 

 Recommendation for Council Action 
Austin City Council Item ID 8140 Agenda Number 28. 

Meeting Date: 7/28/2011 Department: Legal 

Subject 
 
Authorize negotiation and execution of an amendment to the legal services agreement with Bickerstaff Heath 
Delgado Acosta, LLP, to provide legal services related to districting and charter amendments, to increase funding in 
the amount of $150,000, for a total contract amount not to exceed $203,000.  Funding is available in the Fiscal Year 
2010-2011 Operating Budget of the Law Department. 

Amount and Source of Funding 
 
      

Fiscal Note 
 
      

Purchasing Language:       

Prior Council Action:       

For More Information:       

Boards and 
Commission Action:       

MBE / WBE:       

Related Items:       

Additional Backup Information 
 
 

 


